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SHEET NO,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

K A RATEH
PER UNIT

APPLICABLE: Within the service area of Grayson County Water District.
: AVAI:LABILITY OF SERVICE: Industrial, Domestic, Farm, and Commercial.

RATES: The water rate shall be as follows, or such other rate as the District
-shall file with and be approved by the Kentucky Public Service Commission.
The monthly rates shall be based on water consumptmn and billed under the
following schedule:

DOMESTIC, INDUSTRIAL, FARM AND COMMERCIAL

i 5/8-Inch Meter
Gallonage Block Monthly Rate -
First 1,500 gallons - $ 7.54 Minimum
- Next 3,500 gallons 3,94 per 1,000 gallons et
Next 5,000 gallons 3.44 per 1,000 gallons |
Next 15,000 gallons ' - 2.39 per 1,000 gallons )
All Over25,000 gallons 1.29 per 1,000 gallons )

For meters larger than 5/8-inch, the minimum monthly water usage and cort
~responding miinimum monthly bill will be as follows. All usage over the -
‘minimum shall be billed at the same rates as for the 5/8-inch meter.

Minimum Monthly

"Meter Size Water Usage - Minimum Bill
3/4-inch 3,000 gallo y - 13145
) CHECKED 13.45
l-inch 5,000 gallons Public Service Commission 21(.33
14-inch 10,000 galloms 38,53
2-inch 16,000 gallogs ~ FEB 23 1967 2.87 .
$tmch - 30,000 gallo ) Z é L 80.83 ' Iy
4=-inch - 50,000 gallons ™ RATES AND TARIFFS 106} 63 (;37
6-inch 100,000 gallons— 171.13 i .
! b gord s gl ' e i
DA OF IS’SUE? N ber-23,1981 , DATE EFFECTIVE January 4, 1982 : Qj
4
ISSUED BY Tlm Cha1rman, Board of Commissioners

Issued by uthority ofian Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky- in
Cace Na. 8395 dated Januarvy 4. 1982 e




